ConSig 8040 Series
CONTROL & SIGNALING STATIONS
EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
8040 Features:
• �Attractive space efficient
design
• �A variety of enclosure sizes
made of Fiberglass

CONTROLS
F17
Ordering Information
EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
Function
Contact Symbols
Catalog Number Article / SAP
NumberIEC NEMA
“PILOT LIGHT”
GREEN LED
12 V - 254 V AC / DC 8040/114-PLG0 287010
“E-STOP”
RED SMALL
Mushroom
Maintained
2 N.C.
8040/114-C100-LK03 290554
“E-STOP”
RED JUMBO
Mushroom
Maintained
1 N.C.
8040/114-Y150 287005
“OFF - ON”
Maintained
Selector Switch
2-Pos. / 10 amps
8040/114-02MN1 287007
“LOCAL REMOTE”
Maintained
Selector Switch
2-Pos. / 10 amps
8040/114-U2MN4 287023
“H-O-A”
Maintained
Selector Switch
3-Pos. / 10 amps
8040/114-03MMN3 287024
“START”
Momentary
Double PB
1 N.O.
“STOP”
Momentary
Double PB
1 N.C.
8040/114-U2312 287008
F18
CONTROLSConSig 8040 Series
EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
Ordering Information

C = 2 x N.C.
Assembly Code
Ordering Information
0 = none
1 = OFF-
      ON
2 = ON-
      OFF
3 = HAND-
	 OFF-
	 AUTO
4 = LOCAL-
	 REMOTE
5 = STOP-
	 RUN-
      START
6 = O - I
7 = blank,
	 one-line
      text
8 = blank,
	  two-
      lines
	  text
9 = �special
(specify)
*
__2SK__
__2MK__
__3SSK__
__3MMK__
__3SMK__
__3MSK__
__2SN__
__2MN__
__3SSN__
__3MMN__
__3SMN__
__3MSN__
__2SL__
__2ML__
__3SSL__
__3MML__
__3SML__
__3MSL__
Actuator
Code
*
*�Standard:
Key removable in all
maintained positions.
Key not removable in all
spring return positions.
Replacement actuators include parts
to convert maintained positions
into spring return and to convert
key removable positions into non-
removable positions.
K - Keyed
N - Non-lockable
L - Padlockable
S
M
SS
MM
SM
MS
Article/SAP
Number
EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
F25
CONTROLS Control Components
8082 CONTACT BLOCK